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TRAIN NAME

Delhi
Bareilly
Express

Lok-
manya

Tilak (T)
Bareilly
Express

Bhuj
Bareilly

Ala
Hazrat

Express

New
Delhi

Bareilly
Intercity
Express

Jaisalmer
Kathgodam

Ranikhet
Express

Jaisalmer
Ramnagar

Corbett
Park Link
Express

Dehradun
Kath-

godam
Express

Delhi
Kathgodam
Uttaranchal
Sampark

Kranti
Express

Delhi
Ramnagar

Link
Express

Bhuj
Bareilly

Ala Hazrat
Express

Jammu
Tawi
Kath-

godam
Garib Rath

Express

New Delhi
Kath-

godam
Shartabdi
Express

Kanpur
Kath-

godam
Garib
Rath

Express

Haridwar
Ramnagar
Express

Howrah
Lalkuan
Express

Amritsar
Lalkuan
Express

Indore
Bareilly
Express

Chandi-
garh

Ramnagar
Express

Anand
Vihar (T)
Lalkuan
Intercity
Express

Train Number 14556 14313 14312 14316 15013$ 25013 14120 15035# 25035# 14322 12208 12040 12209 15033 12353 14616 14319 12528 15060

Class of accommodation 2A,3A
SL,II

2A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

CC
II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A
SL,II

2A
SL,II

CC
II

CC
II

2A,3A
SL,II

3A EC,
P

3A CC
2S,II

2A,3A
SL,II

3A 2A,3A
SL,II

CC
2S, II

CC
2S, II

From Table No. 2A 23A 23A 23A 13A 23A 12A 22A 13A 12 12A 2A 13A
Days of departure from

originating station Daily M M,Tu,Th Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily W,F
Sa,Su Su Daily Tu Th, Sa,

Su F Sa Th M Tu,Th

Km Delhi a
d 06.00 14.35

14.55
21.10
22.30

21.10
22.30 16.00 16.00 14.35

14.55

New Delhi d 16.35 06.00

Anand Vihar (T) d 14.05

204 Tundla a
d

09.00
09.35

126 Aligarh d 11.00 11.00

57 Hapur d 07.42 16.20 18.08 00.01 00.01 16.20 15.18

167 Moradabad a
d

09.45
09.55

18.35
18.45

20.02
20.10

01.35
01.50

01.35
02.45

03.25
03.35

18.55
19.30

18.55
19.07

18.35
18.40

11.35
11.50

08.47
08.52

21.43
21.50

17.00
17.08

21.43
21.50

17.00
17.08

194 Rampur Jn. a
d

19.17
19.20

20.40
20.42

02.25
02.30

04.10
04.15

20.05
20.10

19.17
19.20

12.25
12.30

09.26
09.28

12.35
12.55

06.05
06.40

261 Lalkuan a
d

03.50
03.55

06.00
06.10

21.25
21.35

13.32
13.42

10.45
10.48

14.00
14.10 08.40 20.55 20.55

283 Kathgodam a 05.05 07.10 22.40 14.40 11.40 15.05

245 Ramnagar a 04.50 20.40 23.35 23.35

258 Bareilly a 13.10 15.40 20.40 21.55 20.40 15.40

Days at arrival at
destination station Daily Tu Tu,W,F Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Th,Sa

Su,M M Daily Tu Th, Sa,
Su Sa Sa F M Tu,Th

To Table No.

TRAIN NAME

Bare illy
New Delhi

Intercity
Express

Bare illy
Bhuj

Ala Hazrat
Express

Bare illy
Bhuj

Ala Hazrat
Express

Bare illy
Lokmanya
Tilak (T)

  Express

Bare illy
Delhi

Express

Ramnagar
Haridwar
Express

Ramnagar
Delhi
Link

Express

Kathgodam
Delhi

Uttaranchal
Sampark

Kranti
Express

Kathgodam
New Delhi
Shatabd i
Express

Kathgodam
Jammu

Tawi
Garib  Rath

Express

Kathgodam
Kanpur

Garib  Rath
Express

Kathgodam
Dehradun
Express

Ramnagar
Jaisalmer
 Corbett
Park Link
Express

Kathgodam
Jaisalmer
Ranikhet
Express

Lalkuan
Howrah
Express

Lalkuan
Amritsar
Express

Bare illy
Indore

Express

Ram Nagar
Chandigarh

Express

Lalkuan
Anand

Vihar (T)
Intercity
Express

Train Number 14315 14311 14321 14314 14555 15034 25036# 15036# 12039 12207 12210 14119 25014$ 15014$ 12354 14615 14320 12527 15059

Class of accommodation CC
II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

CC
2S, II

CC
II

CC
II

EC,CC
P

3A 3A 2A
SL,II

2A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

3A 2A,3A
SL,II

CC
2S, II

CC
2S, II

From  Table No.

Days of departure at
originating station Daily Tu,Th,Sa M,W,F,

Su Sa Daily Th, Sa,
Su Daily Daily Daily Tu M Daily Daily Daily Sa Sa W M Tu,Th

Km Bareilly d 04.40 06.05 06.05 10.45 14.10 10.45

Ramnagar d 08.35 09.50 22.00 05.35

Kathgodam d 08.40 15.35 18.30 18.30 19.45 20.40

Lalkuan a
d

09.40
09.45

16.21
16.23

19.19
19.21

19.19
19.21

20.35
20.45

21.35
20.40 18.35 23.15 04.30

Rampur Jn. a
d

05.48
05.50

07.05
07.08

07.05
07.08

11.15
11.20

17.37
17.39

20.55
21.00

20.55
21.20

22.30
22.45

23.15
23.20

19.55
20.25

Moradabad a
d

06.32
06.40

07.50
08.00

07.50
08.00

17.15
17.25

10.40
10.50

11.45
12.25

12.00
12.25

18.10
18.15

21.35
21.42

23.35
23.45

23.50
00.35

00.05
00.35

02.40
02.50

07.35
07.45

07.35
07.45

Hapur d 08.25 09.45 09.45 19.20 02.05 02.05 09.23

Aligarh a
d

15.30
15.35

15.30
16.35

Tundla a
d

16.55
17.30

Anand Vihar (T) a 11.00

New Delhi a 10.15 21.05

Delhi a
d

11.30
11.45

11.30
11.45 21.45 15.25 15.25 03.55

04.40
03.55
04.40

Days of arrival at
destination station Daily W,F,Su Tu,Th,

Sa,M Su Daily Th, Sa,
Su Daily Daily Daily W Tu Daily Daily Daily Su Su Th M Tu,Th

To Table No. 23 23 2 13 12 22 13 23 23 12A 12 2 13

$ A portion of No.15013 / 15014 bifurcates / amalgamates at Moradabad and runs to / from 
Ramnagar as 25013 /  25014

# A portion of 15035/15036 bifurcates at Moradabad and runs to/from Ramnagar as 25035/25036.
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